35080M/199XRAY
Non-Invasive kVp Divider and
Medical ScopeMeter
Technical Data
35080M Non-Invasive kVp Divider
The 35080M Non-Invasive kVp Divider quickly and
accurately measures kVp for all modalities. The unit
checks both above and below table tubes and displays

199XRAY
Medical ScopeMeter
Ordering Information
Model
35080M/199XRAY: kVp Divider and Medical ScopeMeter
Kit [includes Non-Invasive kVp
Divider (35080M), wide-range
filter pack (37617), carrying case
(121002900), Medical ScopeMeter
(199XRAY), Medical ScopeMeter
Accessory Kit (MA190)]
199XRAY:   Medical ScopeMeter with kVp
capabilities [includes the MA190
Medical ScopeMeter Accessory Kit]
35080M:  Non-Invasive kVp Divider [includes
wide-range filter pack (37617) and
carrying case (1210029000)]
199XRAY Standard Accessories
MA190:   Medical ScopeMeter Accessory Kit
[includes FlukeView® for Windows®
software, 50 Ω BNC feed-through
terminator, 50 Ω BNC terminator with
10:1 signal attenuation, 1 Ω current
shunt for current measurements,
safety-designed BNC cable (1.5 m/5
ft), insulated BNC (f) to 4 mm banana-
plug adapter, dual 4 mm banana
receptacles (1 red, 1 black)]
35080M Standard Accessories
37617:  Wide-range filter pack
1210029000: Carrying case
35080M Optional Accessories
33551:  CT filter pack
37351:  Linear mammo filter pack
37355:  Cadmium K-Edge filter pack
37946:  Mobile filter pack
38237:  Low range filter pack
About Fluke Biomedical
Fluke Biomedical is the world’s leading manufacturer
of quality biomedical test and simulation products.  In
addition, Fluke Biomedical provides the latest medical
imaging and oncology quality-assurance solutions for
regulatory compliance.
Today, biomedical personnel must meet the increasing
regulatory pressures, higher quality standards, and rapid
technological growth, while performing their work faster
and more efficiently than ever.  Fluke Biomedical provides
a diverse range of software and hardware tools to meet
today’s challenges.
Fluke Biomedical Regulatory Commitment
As a medical device manufacturer, we recognize and
follow certain quality standards and certifications when
developing our products.  We are ISO 9001 certified and
our products are:
• FDA Compliant
• CE Certified, where required
• NIST Traceable and Calibrated
• UL, CSA, ETL Certified, where required
Fluke Biomedical.
The accuracy you need from a company you can trust.
Fluke Biomedical
6045 Cochran Rd., Cleveland, OH 44139-3303 USA
Fluke Biomedical Europe AS
Vegamot 8, N-7048 Trondheim, Norway